
Connections Project - Consultancies over $10,000 exclusive of GST
Consultant Purpose of Consultancy Total Fees 

Approved $
Expenditure for 
Reporting Period $

Future 
Commitment $

Start Date End Date

>$10,000

Advisian Pty Ltd Risk Management Strategy 44,010.05$          32,651.17$                  -$                      27/04/2016 30/06/2016
Advisian Pty Ltd Procurement Strategy 1,097,632.90$    473,601.12$                -$                      1/12/2015 31/08/2016
Campbell Fitzpatrick Pty Ltd (as trustee for the Campbell Fitzpatrick Family Trust) Independent Value Engineering Panel 106,179.68$       6,647.62$                    -$                      14/04/2015 31/07/2016
Derinean Pty Ltd ATF Pelican Trust Independent Value Engineering Panel 32,692.54$          2,272.20$                    931.90$                1/04/2015 31/07/2016
Gordon & Jackson Barristers Clerks Expert legal advice in relation to Part 7A powers 135,454.56$       57,354.55$                  78,100.00$           5/07/2016 30/06/2018
Infrastructure Advisory Partners Pty Ltd Fraud and corruption risk assessment 35,950.00$          13,600.00$                  22,350.00$           18/05/2017 31/07/2017
Infrastructure Advisory Partners Pty Ltd Risk Advisory 38,385.00$          38,198.20$                  186.80$                24/10/2016 11/11/2016
Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd T/A Sinclair Knight Merz Workforce skills assessment 25,000.00$          6,680.87$                    18,319.13$           2/12/2017 31/12/2017
Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd T/A Sinclair Knight Merz Development of the Little Murray River Habitat Enhancement Plan 64,616.00$          23,316.00$                  -$                      8/04/2016 2/03/2017
O'Kane Consulting Pty Ltd Independent Value Engineering Panel 193,932.00$       32,384.00$                  -$                      1/04/2015 31/07/2016
Pitcher Partners Growth Probity Advisor for EFI  $         18,949.44 2,619.00$                    -$                      1/05/2016 31/08/2016
Pitcher Partners Growth Probity Advice - ad hoc 45,641.44$          45,641.44$                  -$                      1/05/2016 31/08/2016
RMCG Independent Value Engineering Panel 285,438.13$       10,408.20$                  -$                      1/04/2015 31/07/2016
The Primary Agency Pty Ltd Communications & Engagement Strategy for the Connections Project Reset 48,864.25$          27,444.55$                  -$                      1/03/2016 30/09/2016
The Wedge Group Metering and Technologies - Options Analysis 21,600.00$          21,600.00$                  -$                      29/08/2016 30/06/2017
Tim Cummins & Associates Pty Ltd ATF The Cummins-McFadyen Family Trust Revised delivery model 51,181.82$          51,181.82$                  -$                      29/05/2016 22/07/2016

Number of 
Consultants

Total Fees 
Approved $

Expenditure 
for Reporting 
Period $

Future 
Commitment $

>$10,000 16 2,245,527.81$      845,600.74$      119,887.83$      
*Please note that the number of consultants refers to the number of consultants GMW used, not the amount 
of times GMW used consultants 


